B 125
EMP13 Kr: 90°
YBC302 YBM253 YB9320 YBG205
CVD CVD PVD PVD
P15 – P35 P20 – P40
M10 – M30
P10 – P30
M20 – M30

  Polished, high-precision geometry for aluminum alloys, steel
and cast iron.
New square shoulder mill generation
Insert grades
Chip breakers
Chip breaker -LH for aluminium
Square shoulder milling
A B
C
EMP13 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
EMP13-040-A16-AN11-04C 40 16 40 11.2 4 A 0.45
ANGX1105
EMP13-050-A22-AN11-06 50 22 40 11.2 6 A 0.3
EMP13-063-A22-AN11-06 63 22 40 11.2 6 A 0.49
EMP13-063-A22-AN11-07 63 22 40 11.2 7 A 0.49
EMP13-080-A27-AN11-07 80 27 50 11.2 7 A 1.18
EMP13-080-A27-AN11-09 80 27 50 11.2 9 A 1.18
EMP13-100-B32-AN11-12 100 32 50 11.2 12 B 1.46
EMP13-100-B32-AN11-12C 100 32 50 11.2 12 B 1.46
EMP13-125-B40-AN11-14 125 40 63 11.2 14 B 2.92
EMP13-125-B40-AN11-14C 125 40 63 11.2 14 B 2.92
EMP13-160-C40-AN11-16 160 40 63 11.2 16 C 4.3
EMP13-050-A22-AN15-04 50 22 40 14.5 4 A 0.26
ANGX1506
EMP13-063-A22-AN15-05 63 22 40 14.5 5 A 0.53
EMP13-080-A27-AN15-06 80 27 50 14.5 6 A 1.23
EMP13-100-B32-AN15-08 100 32 50 14.5 8 B 1.52
EMP13-100-B32-AN15-08C 100 32 50 14.5 8 B 1.52
EMP13-125-B40-AN15-10 125 40 63 14.5 10 B 3.05
EMP13-125-B40-AN15-10C 125 40 63 14.5 10 B 3.05
EMP13-160-C40-AN15-12 160 40 63 14.5 12 C 4.46
EMP13-200-C60-AN15-16 200 60 63 14.5 16 C 6.26
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Square shoulder milling
A

In
de
x
B127
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
EMP13 Kr: 90°
max
1
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
kg
EMP13-025-XP25-AN11-02 25 25 32 100 11.2 2 0.31
ANGX1105EMP13-032-XP32-AN11-03 32 32 40 115 11.2 3 0.61
EMP13-040-XP32-AN11-04 40 32 40 125 11.2 4 0.75
EMP13-032-XP32-AN15-02 32 32 40 125 11.2 2 0.66
ANGX1506
EMP13-040-XP32-AN15-03 40 32 40 125 11.2 3 0.76
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert ANGX1105 ANGX1506

In
de
x
B129
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
EMP13 Kr: 90°
max
1
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD e ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
kg
EMP13-025-G25-AN11-02 25 11.2 25 32 100 11.2 2 0.31
ANGX1105EMP13-032-G32-AN11-03 32 11.2 32 40 115 11.2 3 0.61
EMP13-040-G32-AN11-04 40 11.2 32 40 125 11.2 4 0.75
EMP13-032-G32-AN15-02 32 14.5 32 40 125 14.5 2 0.66
ANGX1506
EMP13-040-G32-AN15-03 40 14.5 32 40 125 14.5 3 0.76
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert ANGX1105 ANGX1506

at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B135
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
BMR01
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Teeth Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD e ød L1 L ZDET SPMT kg
BMR01-020-XP20-S 10 20 20 20 50 125 2 2 0.3
ZDET08T2 &
SPMT0603
BMR01-020-XP20-M 10 20 20 20 75 150 2 2 0.3
BMR01-020-XP20-L 10 20 20 20 100 200 2 2 0.4
BMR01-025-XP25-S 12.5 25 23 25 70 150 2 2 0.5
ZDET1103 &
SPMT0603BMR01-025-XP25-M 12.5 25 23 25 95 175 2 2 0.6
BMR01-025-XP25-L 12.5 25 23 25 100 200 2 2 0.7
BMR01-032-XP32-S 16 32 31 32 85 175 2 2 0.9
ZDET13T2 &
SDMT0903BMR01-032-XP32-M 16 32 31 32 100 200 2 2 1.1
BMR01-032-XP32-L 16 32 31 32 150 250 2 2 1.4
BMR01-040-XP40-S 20 40 41 40 85 175 3 2 1.4
ZPNT2204 &
SPMT1204
BMR01-040-XP40-M 20 40 41 40 100 200 3 2 1.7
BMR01-040-XP40-L 20 40 41 40 150 250 3 2 2.1
BMR01-050-XP40-S 25 50 45 40 100 200 3 2 1.8
BMR01-050-XP40-M 25 50 45 40 100 300 3 2 2.8
BMR01-063-XP40-S 31.5 63 52 40 100 200 4 2 3
BMR01-063-XP40-M 31.5 63 52 40 100 300 4 2 3.5
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Profile milling
A

2
YN
G
15
1
YN
G
15
1C
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
ZDET13T3CYR16-PM 16
ZDET08T2CYR10 10
ZDET1103CYR12.5 12.5
ZDET13T3CYR16 16
ZPNT2204CY(R20) 20
ZPNT2204CY(R25) 25
ZPNT2204CY(R31) 31.5
Ex stock On demand HC1 Coated carbide

rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B138
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
BMR02
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L1 L kg
BMR02-012-G16-S 6 12 16 40 110 0.1
ROHX1203BMR02-012-G16-M 6 12 16 50 130 0.2
BMR02-012-G16-L 6 12 16 50 160 0.2
BMR02-016-G20-S 8 16 20 45 140 0.3
ROHX1604BMR02-016-G20-M 8 16 20 65 170 0.3
BMR02-016-G20-L 8 16 20 65 200 0.4
BMR02-020-G25-S 10 20 25 60 160 0.5
ROHX2005BMR02-020-G25-M 10 20 25 80 200 0.6
BMR02-020-G25-L 10 20 25 80 240 0.8
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert ROHX1203 ROHX1604 ROHX2005

E
In
de
x
B140
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
A B
Straight shank
BMR03
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth Coupling
kg
BMR03-016-G20-S 8 16 16 20 70 150 2 B 0.3
XPHT16
BMR03-016-G20-M 8 16 16 20 80 180 2 B 0.4
BMR03-020-G25-S 10 20 20 25 80 180 2 B 0.5
XPHT20
BMR03-020-G25-M 10 20 20 25 100 200 2 B 0.6
BMR03-020-G25-L 10 20 20 25 150 250 2 B 0.7
BMR03-020-G25-XL 10 20 20 25 110 300 2 B 1
BMR03-025-G25-S 12.5 25 25 25 80 180 2 B 0.6
XPHT25
BMR03-025-G25-M 12.5 25 25 25 100 200 2 B 0.7
BMR03-025-G25-L 12.5 25 25 25 110 250 2 B 0.8
BMR03-025-G25-XL 12.5 25 25 25 120 300 2 B 1
BMR03-030-G32-S 15 30 30 32 120 200 2 A 1
XPHT30BMR03-030-G32-M 15 30 30 32 150 250 2 A 1.3
BMR03-030-G32-L 15 30 30 32 200 300 2 A 1.6
BMR03-032-G32-S 16 32 32 32 120 200 2 A 1.1
XPHT32
BMR03-032-G32-M 16 32 32 32 150 250 2 A 1.4
BMR03-032-G32-L 16 32 32 32 200 300 2 A 1.6
BMR03-032-G32-XL 16 32 32 32 200 350 2 A 2
BMR03-040-G40-S 20 40 40 40 120 200 2 A 1.6
XPHT40BMR03-040-G40-M 20 40 40 40 150 250 2 A 2
BMR03-040-G40-L 20 40 40 40 200 300 2 A 2.5
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Profile milling      Indexable milling
A

YN
G
15
1
YN
G
15
1C
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
XPHT16R0803-GM 8 9
XPHT20R10T3-GM 10 9
XPHT25R1204-GM 12.5 9
XPHT30R1506-GM 15 11
XPHT32R1606-GM 16 9
XPHT40R2007-GM 20 9
Ex stock On demand HC1 Coated carbide
HT Uncoated cermet
HC2 Coated cermet
HW Uncoated carbide

E
In
de
x
B142
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
A B
Weldon shank
BMR03
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth Coupling
kg
BMR03-016-XP20-M 8 16 16 20 60 111 2 B 0.2 XPHT16
BMR03-020-XP25-M 10 20 20 25 70 127 2 B 0.3
XPHT20
BMR03-020-XP25-L 10 20 20 25 80 150 2 B 0.4
BMR03-025-XP25-M 12.5 25 25 25 80 137 2 B 0.4
XPHT25
BMR03-025-XP25-L 12.5 25 25 25 100 200 2 B 0.6
BMR03-030-XP32-M 15 30 30 32 100 161 2 A 0.8
XPHT30
BMR03-030-XP32-L 15 30 30 32 150 250 2 A 1.3
BMR03-032-XP32-M 16 32 32 32 100 161 2 A 0.8
XPHT32
BMR03-032-XP32-L 16 32 32 32 120 250 2 A 1.3
BMR03-040-XP40-M 20 40 40 40 100 175 2 A 1.3
XPHT40
BMR03-040-XP40-L 20 40 40 40 120 250 2 A 2
BMR03-050-XP50-M 25 50 50 50 100 200 2 A 2.5
XPHT50
BMR03-050-XP50-L 25 50 50 50 150 250 2 A 3.1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Profile milling      Indexable milling
A

G
15
1C
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
XPHT16R0803-GM 8 9
XPHT20R10T3-GM 10 9
XPHT25R1204-GM 12.5 9
XPHT30R1506-GM 15 11
XPHT32R1606-GM 16 9
XPHT40R2007-GM 20 9
XPHT50R2507-GM 25 9
Ex stock On demand HC1 Coated carbide
HT Uncoated cermet
HC2 Coated cermet
HW Uncoated carbide

E
In
de
x
B144
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
A B
Morse taper shank
BMR03
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth Coupling
kg
BMR03-020-MT3-M 10 20 20 18.7 70 156 2 B 0.4
XPHT20
BMR03-020-MT3-L 10 20 20 18.7 100 186 2 B 0.4
BMR03-025-MT3-M 12.5 25 25 23.5 70 156 2 B 0.4
XPHT25
BMR03-025-MT3-L 12.5 25 25 23.5 100 186 2 B 0.4
BMR03-030-MT4-M 15 30 30 28.2 70 189 2 A 0.8
XPHT30
BMR03-030-MT4-L 15 30 30 28.2 120 229 2 A 1
BMR03-032-MT4-M 16 32 32 29.2 70 179 2 A 0.9
XPHT32
BMR03-032-MT4-L 16 32 32 29.2 100 209 2 A 0.9
BMR03-040-MT5-L 20 40 40 36.9 90 226 2 A 1.8 XPHT40
BMR03-050-MT5-M 25 50 50 46.8 100 236 2 A 2.2
XPHT50
BMR03-050-MT5-L 25 50 50 46.8 150 286 2 A 2.9
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Profile milling      Indexable milling
A

n
E
In
de
x
B146
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
BMR03
Compound shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
BMR03-040-XPX-M 20 40 40 50.8 170 250 2 1.3
XPHT40BMR03-040-XPX-L 20 40 40 50.8 220 300 2 3.1
BMR03-040-XPX-XL 20 40 40 50.8 270 350 2 3.5
BMR03-050-XPX-M 25 50 50 50.8 170 250 2 3.1
XPHT50BMR03-050-XPX-L 25 50 50 50.8 200 300 2 3.8
BMR03-050-XPX-XL 25 50 50 50.8 270 350 2 4.4
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert XPHT40 XPHT50

at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B148
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
BMR04
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød Ød1 L1 L kg
BMR04-012-G12-M 6 12 12 11 35 125 0.1
ZOHX12
BMR04-012-G12-L 6 12 12 11 45 150 0.1
BMR04-016-G16-M 8 16 16 14 40 150 0.2
ZOHX16
BMR04-016-G16-L 8 16 16 14 55 180 0.3
BMR04-020-G20-M 10 20 20 18 65 180 0.4
ZOHX20
BMR04-020-G20-L 10 20 20 18 100 250 0.6
BMR04-025-G25-M 12.5 25 25 23 70 200 0.7
ZOHX25
BMR04-025-G25-L 12.5 25 25 23 100 250 0.9
BMR04-030-G32-M 15 30 32 27 80 250 1.2
ZOHX30
BMR04-030-G32-L 15 30 32 27 110 300 1.5
BMR04-032-G32-M 16 32 32 29 80 250 1.4
ZOHX32
BMR04-032-G32-L 16 32 32 29 110 300 1.7
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert ZOHX12 ZOHX16 ZOHX20 ZOHX25 ZOHX30 ZOHX32

at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B150
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Profile milling
BMR04
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød Ød1 L1 L kg
BMR04-012-G16-M 6 12 16 11 50 125 0.2
ZOHX12
BMR04-012-G16-L 6 12 16 11 70 150 0.2
BMR04-016-G20-M 8 16 20 14 60 150 0.3
ZOHX16
BMR04-016-G20-L 8 16 20 14 80 180 0.3
BMR04-020-G25-M 10 20 25 18 75 180 0.6
ZOHX20
BMR04-020-G25-L 10 20 25 18 95 200 0.6
BMR04-025-G32-M 12.5 25 32 23 90 200 1
ZOHX25
BMR04-025-G32-L 12.5 25 32 23 110 250 1.3
BMR04-030-G40-M 15 30 40 27 110 250 2
ZOHX30
BMR04-030-G40-L 15 30 40 27 125 300 2.4
BMR04-032-G40-M 16 32 40 29 110 250 2
ZOHX32
BMR04-032-G40-L 16 32 40 29 125 300 2.4
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert ZOHX12 ZOHX16 ZOHX20 ZOHX25 ZOHX30 ZOHX32